Solar Energy
JUNCTION BOX
IB-2
R
Since 1932 Amphenol has been the interconnect technology provider of  choice to industry leading companies throughout the world.
With a broad and diverse product portfolio, Amphenol is able to develop the right solutions for our customers across the diverse
segments of the rapidly expanding electronics market.

Lower power loss
H4 connector
How to order Amphoton Junction Box Assembly
3.
Cable type:
P: Power-Link solar cable
A: Armor-Link solar cable
P
3
03
2
Features
PV-WIRE rated
Better flame retardant (VW-1 rating)
Better sunlight resistance
Flexibility at low temperature
Thermoplastic-insulated conductor
PowerLink solar cable
Features
4.0
4
5.
Cable length:
Specify in CM
90
5
AP-
1
4.
Connector/Cable cross section:
22.5:  2.5mm  - 14 AWG
24.0:  4.0mm  - 12 AWG
26.0:  6.0mm  - 10 AWG
1.
Junction Box series
2.
Junction Box Order No.
AP- 03 / P / 4.0 / 90
1 2 3 4 5
R
R
Amphenol
Amphenol
Amphenol
TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD
Block 5, Fu An 2nd Industrial Park,
Dayang Road, Fuyong, Shenzhen - China 518103
Telephone: 0755-2991-8389 Fax: 0755-2991-8310
SINCERE FLEX CIRCUITS CO. LTD
No.A, WanAn Industrial Park
LanHe Town, Panyu District, Guangzhou - China 511480
Telephone: 020-3483-9801 Fax: 020-3483-9800
JAPAN MIL/AERO INDUSTRIAL
689-1, Iseochi, Ritto-shi Shiga 520-3044 - Japan
Telephone: 81-77-553-8501 Fax: 81-77-551-2200
ASIA:
NORTH AMERICA:
Amphenol
Amphenol
Amphenol
INDUSTRIAL OPERATIONS
40-60 Delaware Street
Sidney, New York 13838-1395 - USA
Telephone: 1-520-285-5114    1-888-364-9011
Fax: 1-520-397-7169
INDUSTRIAL OPERATIONS
POWER SOLUTIONS
34190 Riviera Drive
Fraser, MI 48026 - USA
Telephone: 1-586-294-7400 Fax: 1-586-294-7402